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Graphs, Tables and Equations                                  Session Seven

Joe’s Earned Money

Number of
Work Days

Amount of
Money Earned

0 2     4 6 8 10 12

300
250
200
150
100

50
0

Number of Work Days

A
m

ou
nt

 o
f M

on
ey

 E
ar

ne
d

Joe’s Earned Money

$
$ $ $ $

$




